AC Variable Speed Inverters
380/440V: 4kW-110kW (5.5HP-148HP)
IP55
High protection, multi-function torque vector inverters for AC Motors
380/440V: 4kW-110kW (5.5HP-148HP)
The HD2IP series of IP55 rated inverters is our latest high protection, multi
function torque vector inverter for AC motors. The IP55 protection rating
provides the best protection experience, making it ideal for most harsh

Output
Current
(A)
Carrier
(kHz)
Power
(kW)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Carrier
(kHz)
HD2IP-9.5A-43 4 13.5 9.5 8 5.5 19.5 12.5 4
1
HD2IP-14A-43 5.5 19.5 14 8 7.5 23 17 4
HD2IP-18.5A-43 7.5 25 18.5 8 11 30 23 4
2HD2IP-25A-43 11 32 25 8 15 40 32 4
HD2IP-32A-43 15 40 32 4 18.5 45 38 2
HD2IP-38A-43 18.5 45 38 4 22 51 45 2
3
HD2IP-45A-43 22 51 45 4 30 64 60 2
HD2IP-60A-43 30 64 60 4 37 80 75 2
4
HD2IP-75A-43 37 80 75 4 45 98 92 2
HD2IP-92A-43 45 98 92 4 55 128 115 2
5
HD2IP-115A-43 55 128 115 4 75 139 150 2
HD2IP-150A-43 75 139 150 2 90 168 170 2
6HD2IP-180A-43 90 168 180 2 110 201 215 2
HD2IP-215A-43 110 201 215 2 - - - -
Options & Ordering Information
HD2IP - 75A - 43
Series
HD2IP Inverter Drive (IP55 Rated) HD2IP